
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

40

05

07

48

34

06

09

26

29

12

27

36

35

24

10

30

50

08

23

Name

LUCAS PRATES

LUCAS LARA

RODRIGO MAYRINK

GUILHERME VASCONCELOS

BRUNO MAFRA

SAULO BARROS

LUIZINHO

FABRICIO LIMA

THIAGO CAMILO

TIAGO RODRIGUES

LUCAS PASSOS

ROMULO JR

SAMUEL JR

MARCIO CRUZ

HELIO OLIVEIRA

PAULO GUSTAVO

HELBERT BORGES

GENIVALDO JOSE

RAFAEL MOTA

Laps

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

26

26

26

26

26

25

Class

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

Diff

-

+15.105

+15.280

+21.966

+33.654

+34.092

+41.338

+46.216

+48.380

+53.999

+54.306

+1:07.885

+1:08.174

1 Lap

+4.655

+6.930

+47.197

+47.853

2 Laps

Total Tm

32:56.094

33:11.199

33:11.374

33:18.060

33:29.748

33:30.186

33:37.432

33:42.310

33:44.474

33:50.093

33:50.400

34:03.979

34:04.268

33:04.717

33:09.372

33:11.647

33:51.914

33:52.570

33:00.031

Best Tm

1:05.663

1:05.381

1:06.134

1:06.282

1:07.144

1:06.990

1:07.371

1:07.142

1:07.184

1:07.294

1:07.547

1:07.533

1:08.678

1:07.381

1:07.976

1:08.075

1:08.561

1:09.041

1:09.769

Comment

ADV + 15 SEG

ADV + 15 SEG

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 29/03/2017 21:33:36

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  KARTODROMO INTERNACIONAL DE BETIM

Margin of Victory

+15.105

Avg. Speed

56,566

Best Lap Tm

1:05.381

Best Spd

63,321

Best Lap by

[05] LUCAS LARA

KARTODROMO INTERNACIONAL DE BETIM

04° BATERIA

SUPER KART

Race

New Track 1,150 Km

29/03/2017 20:25
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